

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27319/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2012 in CMWP No.24905/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUL UPADHYAYA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on the notified date.

Till then, the operation of the impugned judgment dated 27th
August, 2012, passed by the Allahabad High Court in Civil Misc. Writ
Petition No.24905 of 2012, shall remain stayed.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|

|